
Long Island Gold Coast Trifecta (56.9 mi / 3095 ft) Route #37922248

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

R 0.0 Sharp right toward Lincoln Ave 0.1
L 0.1 Lincoln Ave 0.0

QR 0.2 Warner Ave 0.1
S 0.2 Railroad Ave 0.1

QL 0.3 Main St/Roslyn Rd 0.6
R 0.9 Old Northern Blvd 0.2
L 1.1 TRO Old Northern Blvd 0.1

BL 1.2 Bryant Ave 1.0
L 2.2 Glenwood Rd 0.6
L 2.8 Scudders Ln 0.2

BR 3.0 Shore Rd 0.8
S 3.8 Prospect Ave 1.2
L 5.0 Cliff Way 0.2
R 5.2 Cliff Way turns right and becomes

The Blvd
0.4

S 5.6 Shore Rd 0.6
L 6.2 Glen Cove Ave 0.4
L 6.6 Sharp left toward Charles St 0.1
S 6.7 Charles St 0.2
L 6.9 The Pl 0.1
S 7.0 Ellwood St 0.2
R 7.3 Landing Rd 0.1

QL 7.3 Crescent Beach Rd 0.7
R 8.0 New Woods Rd 0.6
L 8.7 Dosoris Ln 0.7
L 9.3 Lattingtown Rd 0.1
S 9.4 Danas Hwy 0.4
R 9.8 Southland Dr 0.1

QL 9.9 Westland Dr 0.6
S 10.4 Eastland Dr 0.4
S 10.9 Continue on Prybil Beach road 0.1

PIT 11.0 Restroom (not always open) 0.1
S 11.1 E Beach Dr 0.6
L 11.7 Lattingtown Rd 1.3
L 13.0 Horse Hollow Rd 0.2
R 13.3 Birch Hill Rd 0.1
L 13.4 Ryefield Rd 0.5
L 13.9 Bayville Rd 0.5
R 14.5 TRO Bayville Rd 1.3
R 15.7 Bayville Ave 0.3
R 16.0 Bayville Park Blvd 0.4

Go At On For
BL 16.4 Hickory Rd 0.1
QR 16.4 Cherry Rd 0.1
QL 16.5 TRO Cherry Rd 0.0
S 16.6 Bell Ln 0.1
R 16.7 Perry Ave 0.3
S 17.0 Creek Rd 0.3
S 17.2 Mountain Ave 0.4
R 17.7 Godfrey Ave 0.2
L 17.9 Shore Rd/Washington Ave 0.2
L 18.1 Shore Rd turns left and becomes

Arlington Ln
0.2

R 18.3 Bayville Ave 1.4
S 19.6 Centre Island Rd 2.3
R 21.9 S Centre Island Rd 0.0

PIT 21.9 Billy Joel estate - 502 Centre Is-
land Dr

0.4

Uturn 22.3 U Turn back on S Centre Island
Road

0.4

L 22.7 Centre Island Rd 2.3
S 25.0 Bayville Ave 0.1
L 25.1 W Harbor Dr 0.9
L 26.1 Ludlam Ave 0.1
S 26.2 W Shore Rd 2.1
S 28.3 W Main St 0.1
L 28.4 Bayside Ave 0.2
R 28.6 West End Ave 0.0

PIT 28.6 Restrooms in Theodore Roo-
sevelt Park

0.0

QR 28.6 TRO West End Ave 0.0
QL 28.7 Shore Ave 0.2
PIT 28.9 LUNCH OPTION - Sweet Tomato.

Turn L on Audrey Ave at Spring St
0.0

S 28.9 Audrey Ave 0.0
PIT 28.9 LUNCH OPTION - Oyster Bay

Gourmet Deli
0.1

S 29.0 E Main St 1.1
S 30.1 Cove Rd 1.5

BL 31.6 Moores Hill Rd 1.2
L 32.8 N Hempstead Turnpike 0.2
L 33.0 Bungtown Rd 0.8
L 33.7 De Forest Dr 0.3
R 34.0 Ridge Rd 0.7
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Go At On For
R 34.7 Laurel Hollow Rd 0.4

Uturn 35.1 U Turn back on Laurel Hollow
Road

0.5

R 35.6 Horn Blower Rd 0.2
S 35.8 Sunset Rd 0.2

BL 36.0 TRO Sunset Rd 0.0
QR 36.0 Tiffany Rd/Weld Gilder Rd 0.1
L 36.2 N Rd 0.3

BL 36.5 Laurel Cove Rd 0.6
BR 37.1 Tiffany Rd 0.1
R 37.2 Cove Neck Rd 0.9
S 38.1 Sagamore Hill Rd 0.5

BR 38.5 to enter historic site - Theodore
Roosevelt home

0.1

PIT 38.6 Restroom 0.0
QL 38.6 back toward Sagamore Hill Rd 0.1
QL 38.7 Sagamore Hill Rd 0.5
S 39.2 Cove Neck Rd 1.0
R 40.1 Cove Rd 0.9
S 41.0 E Main St 0.5
L 41.5 South St 0.0

QR 41.6 W Main St 0.6
L 42.1 Mill Hill Rd 0.6
L 42.7 Glen Cove Rd 0.2
R 42.9 Planting Fields Rd 1.1
L 43.9 Chicken Valley Rd 3.1
L 47.0 Cedar Swamp Rd 0.2
R 47.2 Hoaglands Ln 0.7
L 47.9 Valentines Ln 1.2
L 49.1 Northern Blvd 0.1
R 49.2 Whitney Ln 1.1
R 50.3 Wheatley Rd 0.0

QL 50.3 Clock Tower Ln 0.4
BL 50.7 circle toward Clock Tower 0.0
QR 50.8 Continue on circle toward Clock

Tower Ln
0.0

QL 50.8 back to Clock Tower Ln 0.0
S 50.8 Clock Tower Ln 0.4

BL 51.2 TRO Clock Tower Ln 0.0
QL 51.2 Wheatley Rd 1.0
R 52.2 TRO Wheatley Rd 0.4
R 52.6 Applegreen Dr 0.6

Go At On For
R 53.2 TRO Applegreen Dr at circle 0.0

BR 53.2 TRO Applegreen Dr 0.3
S 53.5 Walk bike through to start of Sad-

dle Ridge Drive
0.1

S 53.6 Continue on Saddle Ridge Drive 0.3
L 53.9 Horseshoe Rd 0.4
R 54.3 Stone Arch Rd 0.4
R 54.7 Hastings Rd 0.2
S 54.9 Red Ground Rd 0.4

BL 55.4 TRO Red Ground Rd 0.1
S 55.4 Harbor Hill Rd 1.1
L 56.5 Roslyn Rd 0.1
R 56.6 Lincoln Ave 0.1
L 56.8 into Roslyn LIRR parking lot 0.1

56.9 End of route
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